
336 (Saturday Only)

Chelmsford - South Woodham
Saturdays

336 336 336 336 336 336 336 336 336 336 336
Notes
Chelmsford City Centre, Bus Station, Stand 2 07:20 08:30 09:35 10:35 11:35 12:35 13:35 14:35 15:35 16:40 18:40
Great Baddow, The Blue Lion, Opp 07:29 08:39 09:44 10:46 11:46 12:47 13:48 14:48 15:48 16:53 18:51
Danbury, Eves Corner, Sw-bound 07:39 08:49 09:54 10:56 11:56 12:58 13:59 14:59 15:58 17:03 19:01
Bicknacre, The White Swan, Adj 07:44 08:54 09:59 11:01 12:01 13:03 14:04 15:04 16:03 17:08 19:06
South Woodham Ferrers, Railway Station, Opp 07:53 09:03 10:09 11:11 12:11 13:13 14:14 15:14 16:13 17:18 19:15
South Woodham Ferrers, Broughton Road, E-bound 07:57 09:07 10:13 11:15 12:15 13:18 14:19 15:19 16:17 17:22 19:19
South Woodham Ferrers, Asda Store, o/s 08:01 09:11 10:17 11:19 12:19 13:22 14:23 15:23 16:21 17:26 19:22

South Woodham - Chelmsford
Saturdays

336 336 336 336 336 336 336 336 336 336 336
Notes
South Woodham Ferrers, Asda Store, o/s 08:06 09:20 10:30 11:30 12:30 13:30 14:31 15:31 16:31 17:31 19:27
South Woodham Ferrers, Broughton Road, W-bound 08:09 09:23 10:33 11:33 12:33 13:33 14:34 15:34 16:34 17:34 -
South Woodham Ferrers, Railway Station, O/s 08:15 09:29 10:39 11:39 12:39 13:39 14:40 15:39 16:39 17:39 19:31
Bicknacre, The White Swan, Opp 08:25 09:39 10:49 11:49 12:49 13:49 14:50 15:49 16:49 17:49 19:40
Danbury, Eves Corner, Nw-bound 08:31 09:45 10:55 11:55 12:55 13:55 14:56 15:55 16:54 17:54 19:45
Great Baddow, The Blue Lion, o/s 08:40 09:54 11:04 12:05 13:05 14:05 15:06 16:04 17:04 18:04 19:55
Chelmsford City Centre, Bus Station, Stand 2 08:53 10:12 11:25 12:25 13:25 14:23 15:22 16:18 17:16 18:15 20:05


	Sheet1

